Rank Class

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser Sat Summer Series 2025

13th
SEP

1.0

3.0
4.0

2.0

6.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

8.0

18.0
DNC

7.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

5.0

18.0

20th
SEP

(18.0
DNC)

2.0
3.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

1.0

4.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

5.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0

Overall
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
. 30th 6th
SailNo HelmName 23rd AUG AUG SEP
68 Chris Jermyn 1.0 1.0 1.0
11 Rex Legge 2.0 (4.0) 4.0
982 Mike Pusey (18.0 DNC) 3.0 6.0
(18.0
12 Lou Reynolds 5.0 DNC) 7.0
177 Mike Footer (18.0 DNC) 5.0 8.0
. (18.0
73 Chris Burrows 7.0 DNC) 3.0
96 Mike Norris (18.0 DNC) 6.0 5.0
. (18.0
127 Dave Winwood 3.0 2.0 DNC)
(18.0
599 Danny Allen 8.0 9.0 DNC)
. 18.0 18.0
42 Paul Quill (18.0 DNC) DNC DNC
540  SallyKillick  (18.0 DNC) 8.0 e
y ' ' DNC
06 Peter Lewin (18.0 DNC) 7.0 9.0
. (18.0
99 Badg Champion 6.0 11.0 DNC)
76 lain Lame (18.0 DNC) 18.0 2.0
Y ' DNC
(18.0 18.0
66 Steve Brown 4.0 DNC) DNC
. 18.0 18.0
83 Steve Higgins (18.0 DNC) DNC DNC
78 Allan Whitehead (18.0DNC) 10.0 180
’ ’ DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

DNC

DNC

27th
SEP

1.0

3.0
2.0

5.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

6.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

Total

23.0

18.0
36.0

54.0

60.0

65.0

69.0

77.0

79.0

83.0

87.0

88.0

89.0

92.0

94.0

95.0

100.0

Nett

5.0

14.0
18.0

36.0

42.0

47.0

51.0

59.0

61.0

65.0

69.0

70.0

71.0

74.0

76.0

77.0

82.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

	Laser Sat Summer Series 2025
	Overall


