## Laser Sat Summer Series 2025

## Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	23rd AUG	30th AUG	6th SEP	13th SEP	20th SEP	27th SEP	Total	Nett
1st	Laser	68	Chris Jermyn	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(18.0 DNC)	1.0	23.0	5.0
2nd	Laser	11	Rex Legge	2.0	(4.0)	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	18.0	14.0
3rd	Laser	982	Mike Pusey	(18.0 DNC)	3.0	6.0	4.0	3.0	2.0	36.0	18.0
4th	Laser	12	Lou Reynolds	5.0	(18.0 DNC)	7.0	2.0	18.0 DNC	4.0	54.0	36.0
5th	Laser	177	Mike Footer	(18.0 DNC)	5.0	8.0	6.0	18.0 DNC	5.0	60.0	42.0
6th	Laser	73	Chris Burrows	7.0	(18.0 DNC)	3.0	18.0 DNC	1.0	18.0 DNC	65.0	47.0
7th	Laser	96	Mike Norris	(18.0 DNC)	6.0	5.0	18.0 DNC	4.0	18.0 DNC	69.0	51.0
8th	Laser	127	Dave Winwood	3.0	2.0	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	77.0	59.0
9th	Laser	599	Danny Allen	8.0	9.0	(18.0 DNC)	8.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	79.0	61.0
10th	Laser	42	Paul Quill	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	5.0	6.0	83.0	65.0
11th	Laser	540	Sally Killick	(18.0 DNC)	8.0	18.0 DNC	7.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	87.0	69.0
12th	Laser	06	Peter Lewin	(18.0 DNC)	7.0	9.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	88.0	70.0
13th	Laser	99	Badg Champion	6.0	11.0	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	89.0	71.0
14th	Laser	76	Iain Lamey	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	2.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	92.0	74.0
15th	Laser	66	Steve Brown	4.0	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	94.0	76.0
16th	Laser	83	Steve Higgins	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	5.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	95.0	77.0
17th	Laser	78	Allan Whitehead	(18.0 DNC)	10.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	100.0	82.0